503111122 12/22/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3157732

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DTR VMS LIMITED	07/16/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DTR VMS LIMITED
Street Address:	AINTREE AVENUE TROWBRIDGE
City:	WILTSHIRE
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	BA14 0XB

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7370852
Patent Number:	7878489
Patent Number:	8702074
Patent Number:	6276671
Patent Number:	6550752
Patent Number:	7798477
Patent Number:	7552916
Patent Number:	8333368

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (616)742-1010

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6167423500

Email: patents@mcgarrybair.com

Correspondent Name: MCGARRY BAIR PC

Address Line 1:32 MARKET AVE. SW, SUITE 500Address Line 4:GRAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN 49503

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	71949-0999
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN E. MCGARRY
SIGNATURE:	/JOHN E MCGARRY/
DATE SIGNED:	12/22/2014
	PATENT

503111122 REEL: 034688 FRAME: 0356

Total Attachments: 1

source=G0910145#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 034688 FRAME: 0357

ASSIGNMENT ASSIGNEE ADDRESS CHANGE

CONVEYING PARTY: DTR VMS LIMITED

RECEIVING PARTY'S DTR VMS LIMITED NEW ADDRESS AS OF JULY 16, 2014:

DTR VMS LIMITED Aintree Avenue Trowbridge Wiltshire BA14 0XB United Kingdom

RECORDED: 12/22/2014

PATENT REEL: 034688 FRAME: 0358